2021 Commutation Data

Prince George's County

TOTAL COMMUTERS

TOTAL INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS

BALTIMORE REGION
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore County
Carroll County

Harford County
Howard County
Baltimore City

WASHINGTON REGION
Frederick County
Montgomery County
Prince George's County

SOUTHERN MARYLAND
Calvert County

Charles County

St. Mary's County

WESTERN MARYLAND
Allegany County

Garrett County
Washington County

UPPER EASTERN SHORE
Caroline County

Cecil County

Kent County

Queen Anne's County
Talbot County

LOWER EASTERN SHORE
Dorchester County
Somerset County

Wicomico County
Worcester County

SURROUNDING STATES
District of Columbia

VIRGINIA

Fairfax County
Loudoun County
Arlington County
Prince William County
Alexandria city

IN FROM:*
178,580
129,810

63,626
26,808
11,201
2,712
3,011
12,935
6,959

128,393
4,548
30,549
93,296

22,742
6,065
12,209
4,468

2,235
319
107

1,809

3,980
722
662
137

1,783
676

2,130
654
176
869
431

16,683

24,075
8,367
2,884
2,709
2,485
1,904

OUT TO:**
289,008
124,071

61,005
19,948
11,816

1,103

1,600
15,460
11,078

145,997
2,845
49,856
93,296

6,531
1,187
4,110
1,234

1,262
167
76
1,019

1,619
114
670

70
385
380

953
109

87
529
228

112,070

47,159
19,133
2,936
10,768
1,935
6,459

NET(In - Out)
-110,428
5,739

2,621
6,860
-615
1,609
1,411
-2,525
-4,119

-17,604
1,703
-19,307
0

16,211
4,878
8,099
3,234

973
152

31
790

2,361
608
-8

67
1,398
296

1,177
545
89
340
203

-95,387

-23,084
-10,766
-52
-8,059
550
-4,555



Stafford County
Fauquier County
Warren County
Accomack County
Spotsylvania County
Rest of Virginia

WEST VIRGINIA
Berkeley County
Jefferson County
Fayette County
Greenbrier County
Mineral County
Randolph County
Hampshire County
Morgan County
Nicholas County
Hardy County
Rest of West Virginia

PENNSYLVANIA
York County
Franklin County
Adams County
Lancaster County
Chester County
Philadelphia County
Allegheny County
Montgomery County
Bucks County
Dauphin County
Rest of Pennsylvania

DELAWARE

New Castle County
Sussex County
Kent County

ELSEWHERE

*In From: People coming to the jurisdiction for work from other counties

701
648
325
267
273
3,512

1,126
282
141

85
67
53
52
41
41
41
37
286

2,827
735
331
302
298
146
138

89
84
61
55
588

1,058
408
455
195

3,001

318
114
48

14
188
5,246

138

P OOMNDMNMNENENDN

N
w

1,163
107
31
32
65
65
154
76
106
48
72
407

327
184
62
81

4,080

** Out to: People leaving the jurisdiction to work in other counties

Source: 2021 LEHD Commutation Data

383
534
277
253
85
-1,734

988
238
119
84
65
52
50
39
41
41
36
223

1,664
628
300
270
233

81
-16
13
-22
13
-17
181

731
224
393
114

-1,079



